2010 VT X-C Intercollegiate Championships

October 02, 2010

Results By Precision Sports Timing www.racetiming.com results@raceti

Final Team Results - Women

(o9)

ib
No
1 214 Colette Whitney

2 207 Katie Rominger

3 212 Addie Tousley

4 198 Maddie Hubbell

5 202 Hannah Meier

6 213 Chelsea Ward-Waller
7 191 Cate Brown

Name

Z

8 200 Katie McFarren

9 205 Juliet Ryan-Davis

10211 Erin Toner

11197 Lottie Hedden

12192 Dana Callahan

13206 Emma Robson

14193 Cailey Condit

O'All Cum
Place Place

1

OOk WN

\l

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

1

3

6
10
15
21
28

Cum Time

Time

Time Back
19:24.6 19:24.6 0:00.0
19:27.8 38:52.4 0:03.2
19:31.3 58:23.7 0:06.7
19:33.21:17:57.0 0:08.6
19:36.51:37:33.5 0:11.9
19:42.71:57:16.3 0:18.1
19:47.92:17:04.2 0:23.3

19:49.32:36:53.5 0:24.7

20:12.92:57:06.5 0:48.3

20:37.53:17:44.1 1:12.9

20:55.7 3:38:39.8 1:31.0

21:01.93:59:41.7 1:37.2

21:15.44:20:57.1 1:50.7

21:32.54:42:29.6 2:07.8



15195 Tara Doyle

16 196 Kathleen Gill

More
Than

More
Than

22:42.75:05:12.3 3:18.1

23:12.95:28:25.3 3:48.3

(o9)

ib
No

1 248 Gabrielle Naranja

2 237 Caitlin Ferland

3 246 Mary Miller

4 239 Leanna Hammond

5 251 Maura O'Riordan

6 232Elena Bilodeau

7 241 Erin Kennally

Name

8 254 Sarah Regan

9 244 Kate Loughlin

10247 Julia Mullowney

11250 Ayla O'Mara

12 253 Brooke Pagnotta

13235Elyse Desmarias

14 245 Sam Matrtell

15240 Shauna Harrington

O'All Cum

Cum Time

PIacePIaceﬂ Time Back

8
10
12
13
14
16
18

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

More
Than

8
18
30
43
57
73
91

19:57.2 19:57.2 0:00.0
21:27.5 41:24.8 1:30.2
22:07.91:03:32.7 2:10.6
22:25.01:25:57.8 2:27.7
22:33.31:48:31.1 2:36.0
22:38.32:11:09.5 2:41.1
22:48.42:33:57.9 2:51.1

23:31.72:57:29.6 3:34.4

23:35.7 3:21:05.3 3:38.4

23:37.7 3:44:43.1 3:40.4

23:43.44:08:26.5 3:46.1

23:56.94:32:23.5 3:59.7

23:59.04:56:22.5 4:01.7

24:04.55:20:27.1 4:07.2

24:08.95:44:36.0 4:11.6



More
16 234 Daniela Czark Than 24:29.7 6:09:05.7 4:32.4

More
17 255 Megan Woodcock Than 25:39.16:34:44.8 5:41.8

More
18249 Andi Nelson Than 26:43.87:01:28.6 6:46.5

1 270Niki Brown 15 15 22:37.4 22:37.4 0:00.0
2 272 Allynne O'Hearn 17 32 22:43.0 45:20.5 0:05.6
3 276 Leah Morgan 21 53 23:14.01:08:34.5 0:36.6
4 275 Gabrielle Mathewson 26 79 23:50.01:32:24.6 1:12.5
5 271 Holly Reed 28 107 23:58.61:56:23.2 1:21.1
6 269 Sarah Leclerc 29 136 24:01.02:20:24.2 1:23.5
7 274 Cassie Tricou 32 168 24:45.32:45:09.5 2:07.8
More
8 277 Tiara Martin Than 26:06.4 3:11:15.9 3:28.9
7

1 256 Maggie Klein 9 9 20:23.8 20:23.8 0:00.0
2 257 Amber Ruscoe 11 20 21:38.1 42:02.0 1:14.3
3 258 Lauren Cosgrove 22 42 23:18.31:05:20.3 2:54.4
4 268Erica Bilodeau 31 73 24:04.81:29:25.1 3:41.0
5 265 Mykinzie Works 35 108 25:24.81:54:50.0 5:00.9
6 262 Alexandria Pugliese 39 147 25:44.62:20:34.6 5:20.7
7 267 Catherine Martin 40 187 25:49.82:46:24.5 5:25.9
More
8 264 Maya Gailmor Than 27:48.13:14:12.7 7:24.3



More
9 260Julie Carryer Than 27:56.33:42:09.0 7:32.5

More
10261 Jennafer Donovan Than 29:00.54:11:09.6 8:36.6

More
11259 Sarah Aiello Than 31:29.7 4:42:39.311:05.9

1 224 Jackie McElligott 19 19 22:53.9 22:53.9 0:00.0
2 220 Meghan Grenier 25 44 23:42.3 46:36.3 0:48.4
3 221 Samantha Haas 30 74 24:02.31:10:38.6 1:08.3
4 226 Colleen Pennington 33 107 24:57.71:35:36.3 2:03.8
5 223 Ashley Johnson 34 141 25:20.72:00:57.1 2:26.7
6 225Joy Palmer 45 186 28:29.22:29:26.3 5:35.3
7 218Hannah Dustin 49 235 33:05.53:02:31.910:11.5

1 473 Nicole Horvath 20 20 23:11.3 23:11.3 0:00.0
2 480 Whitney Rose 24 44 23:41.1 46:52.4 0:29.8
3 474 Cristie Durand 36 80 25:26.91:12:19.4 2:15.6
4 479 Taylor Conley 38 118 25:31.81:37:51.3 2:20.5
5 475Bridget Combes 41 159 26:02.82:03:54.1 2:51.5
6 477 Tori Knoss 42 201 26:07.42:30:01.6 2:56.1
7 478 Romina Ramos 43 244 27:05.7 2:57:07.3 3:54.3
More

8 476 Elissa Flore Than 27:29.6 3:24:36.9 4:18.3




09)

ib
No
1 187 Colleen McNamara
2 186 Maryann Martinez
3 189 Nemesia Sorcar

4 188 Meagan Russ

5 185Lindsay Kruszyna
6 184 Michelle Casper

7 183 Alycia Brodeur

Name

pd

(times):

2:10:37.1

O'All Cum Cum Time
PlacePlace Time Back
23 23 23:36.0 23:36.0 0:00.0
27 50 23:53.5 47:29.6 0:17.5
37 87 25:31.61:13:01.2 1:55.5
44 131 28:08.31:41:09.5 4:32.3
46 177 29:27.62:10:37.1 5:51.6
47 224 29:56.32:40:33.4 6:20.3
48 272 31:30.23:12:03.7 7:54.2

2010 VT X-C Intercollegiate Championships
October 02, 2010

Results By Precision Sports Timing www.racetiming.com results@raceti

O'All Adj Bib

Overall Finish List - Women

Place Place No

Name

1 1 214Colette Whitney
2 2 207 Katie Rominger
3 3 212Addie Tousley
4 4 198 Maddie Hubbell
5 5 202Hannah Meier
Chelsea Ward-
6 6 213Waller
7 7 191 Cate Brown
8 (>7) 200Katie McFarren
9 8 248 Gabrie_lle
Naranja
Juliet Ryan-
10 (>7) 2055 " y
11 9 256 Maggie Klein
12 (> 7) 211Erin Toner
13 (> 7) 197 Lottie Hedden
14 (> 7) 192Dana Callahan

Team

Middlebury College
Middlebury College
Middlebury College
Middlebury College
Middlebury College

Middlebury College

Middlebury College
Middlebury College

St. Michael's

Middlebury College

Castleton State

Middlebury College
Middlebury College
Middlebury College

Time Pace

19:24.6 3:53/K
19:27.8 3:53/K
19:31.3 3:54/K
19:33.2 3:55/K
19:36.5 3:55/K

19:42.7 3:56/K

19:47.9 3:57/K
19:49.3 3:58/K

19:57.2 3:59/K

20:12.9 4:02/K

20:23.8 4:05/K
20:37.5 4:07/K
20:55.7 4:11/K
21:01.94:12/K



15
16
17
18
19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30

31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47
48

(> 7) 206 Emma Robson
10 237Caitlin Ferland St. Michael's

(> 7) 193 Cailey Condit  Middlebury College
11 257 Amber Ruscoe Castleton State

Middlebury College

12 246 Mary Miller St. Michael's
13 23gL-eanna St. Michael's
Hammond
Maura , .
14 251O'Riordan St. Michael's

15 270Niki Brown Lyndon State
16 232Elena Bilodeau St. Michael's
(> 7) 195Tara Doyle Middlebury College
17 272Allynne O'Hearn Lyndon State
18 241Erin Kennally  St. Michael's

Jackie
19 224 McElligott

20 473Nicole Horvath
(> 7) 196 Kathleen Gill
21 276Leah Morgan

Norwich University

Green Mt. College
Middlebury College
Lyndon State

22 258 Lauren Castleton State
Cosgrove
(> 7) 254 Sarah Regan  St. Michael's
(> 7) 244 Kate Loughlin ~ St. Michael's
23 187 Colleen Johnson State
McNamara

(> 7) 247 Julia Mullowney St. Michael's
24 480Whitney Rose  Green Mt. College
25 220Meghan Grenier Norwich University

(> 7) 250Ayla O'Mara St. Michael's
Gabrielle
26 275 Mathewson Lyndon State
27 186 Maryann Johnson State
Martinez
Brooke - :
(>7) 253 Pagnotta St. Michael's
28 271Holly Reed Lyndon State
(>7) 235 [E)'yse . St. Michael's
esmarias

29 269 Sarah Leclerc Lyndon State
30 221 Samantha Haas Norwich University

(> 7) 245 Sam Matrtell St. Michael's
31 268Erica Bilodeau Castleton State
(> 7) 240 Shauna St. Michael's

21:15.4 4:15/K
21:27.54:17/K
21:32.5 4:18/K
21:38.1 4:20/K
22:07.9 4:25/K

22:25.0 4:29/K

22:33.3 4:31/K

22:37.4 4:31/K
22:38.34:32/K
22:42.7 4:32/K
22:43.0 4:33/K
22:48.4 4:34/K

22:53.9 4:35/K

23:11.3 4:38/K
23:12.9 4:38/K
23:14.0 4:39/K

23:18.3 4:40/K

23:31.7 4:42/K
23:35.7 4:43/K

23:36.0 4:43/K

23:37.7 4:43/K
23:41.1 4:44/K
23:42.3 4:44/K
23:43.4 4:45/K

23:50.0 4:46/K

23:53.5 4:47/K

23:56.9 4:47/K
23:58.6 4:48/K
23:59.0 4:48/K

24:01.0 4:48/K
24:02.3 4:48/K
24:04.5 4:49/K
24:04.8 4:49/K
24:08.9 4:50/K



49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56

57

58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

71

72
73
74
75

Harrington
(> 7) 234Daniela Czark  St. Michael's
32 274Cassie Tricou Lyndon State

33 226 C0N€EN
Pennington

34 223 Ashley Johnson Norwich University
35 265Mykinzie Works Castleton State

36 474Cristie Durand Green Mt. College
37 189Nemesia Sorcar Johnson State

38 479Taylor Conley Green Mt. College

Norwich University

Megan . ,
=7 255W00dcock St. Michael's
39 262Alexgndr|a Castleton State
Pugliese

40 267 Catherine Martin Castleton State

41 475Bridget Combes Green Mt. College
(> 7) 277 Tiara Martin Lyndon State

42 A77Tori Knoss Green Mt. College
(> 7) 249 Andi Nelson St. Michael's

43 478Romina Ramos Green Mt. College
(> 7) 476Elissa Flore Green Mt. College
(> 7) 264 Maya Gailmor  Castleton State
(> 7) 260Julie Carryer Castleton State

44 188Meagan Russ Johnson State

45 225Joy Palmer Norwich University

=7 261‘[])%1%6‘\;; Castleton State
46 185 IIZII‘TJCISSZ?/)I{Ia Johnson State

47 184 Michelle Casper Johnson State
(> 7) 259 Sarah Aiello Castleton State
48 183Alycia Brodeur Johnson State
49 218Hannah Dustin  Norwich University

24:29.7 4:54/K
24:45.3 4:57/K

24:57.7 4:59/K

25:20.7 5:04/K
25:24.8 5:05/K
25:26.9 5:05/K
25:31.6 5:06/K
25:31.8 5:06/K

25:39.1 5:08/K

25:44.6 5:09/K

25:49.8 5:10/K
26:02.8 5:12/K
26:06.4 5:13/K
26:07.4 5:13/K
26:43.8 5:21/K
27:05.7 5:25/K
27:29.6 5:30/K
27:48.1 5:34/K
27:56.3 5:35/K
28:08.3 5:38/K
28:29.2 5:42/K

29:00.5 5:48/K

29:27.6 5:53/K

29:56.3 5:59/K
31:29.7 6:18/K
31:30.2 6:18/K
33:05.56:37/K



